List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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X00018
QO002-Police Officer
Police Officer
None

2025-07-28

Cert Rule:

Eligible list

Rule of the List

2025-07-29 Inspection End: 2025-07-31

Score
1000

965
965
965
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930

Last Name
Polera

Au

Lockett
Michael
Alcaraz
Ambriz
Basques
Butenko
Dean
Gallardo
Harris

Hom
Howard-Simons
Igbal

Jung

Law
McPherson
Nesvold
Pena

Pina
Ramos
Rasooli
Rodriguez Garcia

Rothe

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
David

Dalina
Tracy
Gerald
Marco
Nathaniel
Jayce
Mikhail
Robert
Eulises
Brandon
Raymond
Cameren
Ali
Alexander
Clive

lan
Alexander
Cesar
Matthew
Julie Anne
Milad
Rafael

Calvin

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

CCT
POL

Continuous

2025-08-01
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930
930
930
930
930
930
930
895
860
860
860
860
860
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

Shura
Stockman-Simon
Taunton

Vega

Wang

Wang

Yi

Wong
Deguzman

Lau

Milanes

Moore
Schaumkel
Adel

Alvarado

Amos llI
Andrade da Costa
Arcos

Arroyo Martinez
Avalos

benes

Bizarron Vasquez
Buggs jr

Cable

Cargill
Cavender
Cheung

Chou

Couse

Duncan
Edwards
Faugas

Felix

Flores

Gaines
Gallardo
Ghiozzi

Harland

Noah
Jasper
Jordan
Bryan
Liang
Steven
Yumin
Jeffery
Joseph
Dawson
James
William
Nicholas
Basir
Jorge
James
Vinicius
Esnart
Carlos
Justin
Natalie
Fransisco
Nicholas
Garrison
Elias
Mattthew
Don
Allen
Shayanna
Trevor
Jeremy
Woodger
Henry
Sebastian
Tarquin
Jose
Mark

Kyle
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825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

Hollis

Hui

Irizarry
Javier-Dunbar
Jones

Ki

Kironde
Konior
Krga
Lemus
Martinez
McGonnell
McNeill
Milburn
Miller
Mortensen
Oberg
odom
O'Neill
Orgin

Osuna - Rodriguez

Peraza
Pieters
pineda
Pontillas
Powell
Ramirez
Shefa
Signor
Silveira
Sims
Spin
Tran
Turcios
Valencia
Vargas
Vasquez

Vazquez

Akil
Henry
Daniel
Alexander
Benjamin
Daniel
Dan
Andrzej
Aleksandar
Francisco
Raul
Ryan
Christopher
Nicholas
Kevin
Isaiah
Alana Lin
Brandon
Duncan
Dmitrii
Jorge
Carlos
Edward
jesus
Aedel
David
Edward
Qais

Joel
Gregory
Chase
Dylan
Harrison
Misael
Javier
Jerome
Nestor

Marcos
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825
825
825
825
825

Walleser
Williams
Xie

Yau

Young

Zachary
Deandre
Deshawn
Ray

Jason



